

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference pillar	V.P.	$\frac{4}{3}$	1.14		
					Rs. 1365.55 each - Rs. 1365.00.
② Clearing and grubbing road land d-d.	V.P.	$\frac{4}{3}$	0.117	Hect.	
					@ Rs. 50127.48/hect. - Rs. 5863.00.
③ Excavation in soil using Hydraulic excavator d-d.	V.P.	$\frac{4}{3}$	25.13	m ³	
					@ Rs. 72.61/m ³ - Rs. 1825.00.
④ Construction of embankment in ordinary soil from borrow pits load upto 1000 M.	V.P.	$\frac{4}{3}$	52.61	m ³	
					@ Rs. 146.99/m ³ - Rs. 7733.00.
⑤ Construction of embankment from borrow pits load upto 100 m. d-d.	V.P.	$\frac{5}{5}$	122.76	m ³	
					@ Rs. 129.26/m ³ - Rs. 15,868.00.
⑥ Providing G.S.B. @ 1% Ball graded material of grading material d-d.	V.P.	$\frac{5}{6}$	33.13	m ³	
					@ Rs. 2846.71/m ³ - Rs. 94,311.00.
⑦ Providing OBM grade-3.	V.P.	$\frac{5}{7}$	96.10	m ³	
					@ Rs. 3478.96/m ³ - Rs. 3,34,328.00.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				S.F. RS	4,61,893:00
⑧ 9	Boarding	c.c.			
	Pavement	d-d			
	Q. width	Page No. 5			141.92 m
	Q. " "	7			60.12
					202.04 m
					@ Rs. 7663 = 43/m ³ - Rs. 15,483:00
⑨ 10	Hand shouldering	d-d.			
	laying brick	soling			
	V.P.	8			43.20 m ²
					@ Rs. 501.87/m ² - Rs. 21,681:00
⑩ 11	Kilometer Post				
	V.P.	8			1 No.
					@ Rs. 2584 = 75 each - Rs. 2585:00
⑪ 12	200 m Post				
	V.P.	8			1 No.
					@ Rs. 667 = 88 each - Rs. 668:00
⑫ 13	MMGSY Sign Board				
	V.P.	8			2 Nos.
					@ Rs. 9790 = 69 each - Rs. 19,581:00
⑬ 14	Traffic Signs				
	(a) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle				
	V.P.	8			2 Nos.
					@ Rs. 1718 = 57 each - Rs. 3,437:00
	(b) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
	V.P.	8			1 No.
					@ Rs. 1775 = 93 each - Rs. 1776:00
⑭	Road marking Hot				
	applied thermoplastic				

Continuation

c.e. Rs. 20,59,940:00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material statement</u>					
<u>OVER ALL</u>					
① E/W.				175.37 m ²	
② Sand.				92.54 m ²	
③ Bricks.				2667 Nos.	
④ Stone metal, Chips/ aggregates				352.98 m ³ .	
⑤ Gravel material				7.95 m ³ .	
				<u>88,521.20</u>	
				Per Reg. (1) <u>69,132.20</u>	
				<u>19,389.00</u>	

2nd and ofc Botl

Vol. No. 08 dt 22.5.2020

<u>Memo of Payment</u>	
S.D. 5%	40,642.20
P.S.D. 2%	24,385.20
GST 2%	16,258.20
D.T. 1%	8,128.20
L.C. 1%	8,128.20
Royalty	19,389.00
C.P.M.S. Payment	6,95,903.20
Gross Total	8,12,833.20

Passed for Rs-8,12,833/- (Rupees Eight lac twelve thousand eight hundred thirty three) Only.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-1

Continuation